
1. Tischtennis Werre-Cup

Klasse: Jungen A Einzel       30.04.2016 

A1

B2

3

2

-5,-11,4,8,9

Büsching, Alexander

Kuschel, Matteo

TSV Eintracht Belle / WTTV

SV Concordia Belm-Powe / 

A2

B1

3

0

9,6,7

Koebe, Martin

Pavlov, Julian

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld / WTTV

TSV Eintracht Belle / WTTV

0

3

-7,-5,-4

Büsching, Alexander

Koebe, Martin

3

1

7,-8,6,11

Kuschel, Matteo

Pavlov, Julian

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


